PREPARADOR DE HAMBURGUER

CPF

71672273587

04188631562

86093355500

39996042553

54278686587

00212948520

NOME

NADJANE MARIA DE ASSIS SENA

CARLA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

MONICA GONZAGA SANTOS

LUCIENE PEREIRA SANTOS FERREIRA

ROSEANE CRISTINA SIMOES ROSA

TELMA DA SILVA SOUZA RAMOS

CLASSIFICACAO

31
32
33
34
35

36

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3° CHAMADA



