

PREPARADOR DE HAMBÚRGUER

CPF	NOME	CLASSIFICAÇÃO	STATUS
71672273587	NADJANE MARIA DE ASSIS SENA	31	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
04188631562	CARLA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS	32	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
86093355500	MÔNICA GONZAGA SANTOS	33	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
39996042553	LUCIENE PEREIRA SANTOS FERREIRA	34	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
54278686587	ROSEANE CRISTINA SIMOES ROSA	35	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA
00212948520	TELMA DA SILVA SOUZA RAMOS	36	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 3º CHAMADA